LA

\
/\ess  AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR

-

e DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG teaching schedule for the month of March 2024
Date Day Presentation Presenter Moderator

04.03.2024 | Monday | Deep neck spaces injection Dr. Kuriakose Dr. Arjun G. Menon
05.03.2024 | Tuesday | ET dysfunction Dr. Shimy Dr. Sumam P. Vazhappilly
09.03.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Sarath Dr. Nevil Varghese
11.03.2024 | Monday | Anatomy of salivary glands Dr. Sarath Dr. Nisha T
12.03.2024 | Tuesday | Internal assessment exam
16.03.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Anju Dr. Andrews C. Joseph
18.03.2024 | Monday g“]z;‘l’g:l’; of parathyroid glands | iy . akose | Dr. Dayana Antony
19.03.2024 | Tuesday | Salivary gland tumours Dr. Shimy Dr. Nisha T
23.03.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Shimy Dr. Arjun G. Menon
25.03.2024 | Monday | Radiotherapy in ENT Dr. Shafinz Dr. Nevil Varghese
26.03.2024 | Tuesday | Lasersin ENT Dr. Anju Dr. Sumam P. Vazhappilly
30.03.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Shafinz Dr. Dayana Antony
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